

Rustomjee®

Date: August 09, 2023

The General Manager,
Listing Department,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001
Scrip Code: 543669

The Vice President
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
"Exchange Planza",
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051
Scrip Symbol: RUSTOMJEE

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 30 and 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby enclose copies of the newspaper publication dated August 09, 2023 wherein the unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended June 30, 2023, of the Company were published:

1. Business Standard, All India editions;
2. Navshakti, Mumbai edition

This is for the information of your members and all concerned.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For Keystone Realtors Limited

Bimal K Nanda
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Membership No. ACS - 11578

KEYSTONE REALTORS LIMITED

HB ESTATE DEVELOPERS LIMITED

CIN: L99999HR1994PLC034146

Registered Office : Plot No. 31, Echelon Institutional Area, Sector 32, Gurugram-122001, Haryana

Ph. : + 91-124-4675500, Fax : + 91-124-4370985

E-mail : corporate@hbestate.com, Website : www.hbestate.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2023

S. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)					
		Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended	Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended
		30/06/2023	30/06/2022	31/03/2023	30/06/2023	30/06/2022	31/03/2023
Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited		
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	2393.22	1958.77	9643.12	2393.22	1958.77	9643.12
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(65.86)	(175.36)	255.57	(65.86)	(175.36)	255.57
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(65.86)	(175.36)	255.57	(65.86)	(175.36)	255.57
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(120.95)	(128.23)	(1162.81)	(120.95)	(128.23)	(1162.81)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(121.82)	(123.77)	(1166.14)	(121.82)	(123.77)	(1166.14)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1973.37	1973.37	1973.37	1973.37	1973.37	1973.37
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	12558.10	NA	NA	12558.10
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	Basic:	(0.62)	(0.66)	(5.98)	(0.62)	(0.66)	(5.98)
	Diluted:	(0.62)	(0.66)	(5.98)	(0.62)	(0.66)	(5.98)

Notes:

(i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of Stock Exchange, BSE Limited, www.bseindia.com and Company's website, www.hbestate.com

(ii) The aforesaid results were placed before and reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 08th August, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on the same date.

For HB Estate Developers Limited
Sd/-
LALIT BHASIN
(Chairman)
DIN: 0002114

Place : Gurugram
Date : 08/08/2023



the line pipe people

Registered office : Man House, 101, S. V. Road, Opp. Pawan Hans, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai - 400 056

Website: www.mangroup.com, Email: cs@mangroups.com

CIN : - L99999MH1988PLC047008

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in lakhs)					
		STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2022
Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1.	Total Income from Operations	46,418	49,533	2,09,249	49,042	51,049	2,23,134
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,506	1,445	8,965	1,439	1,379	9,038
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,506	1,445	8,965	1,439	1,379	9,038
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,188	1,050	6,727	1,121	984	6,800
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	1,155	1,043	7,209	1,087	977	7,143
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,005	3,005	3,005	3,005	3,005	3,005
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	97,275	-	-	97,413
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)						
	Basic (Rs.)	1.98	1.75	11.21	1.90	1.63	11.33
	Diluted (Rs.)	1.98	1.75	11.21	1.90	1.63	11.33

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter ended Unaudited Financial Results as reviewed by the Audit Committee on August 7, 2023, and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors on same date are available on the Company's website i.e. <http://www.mangroup.com> and also available on the websites of Stock Exchanges viz BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

2. The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant Rules issued there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Accordingly, previous period's figures have been reclassified / regrouped / restated, whenever necessary.

3. The outstanding order book position as on date is approx. Rs. 1900 Crores to be executed in 5 to 6 months.

4. Due to cyclone Biparjoy and subsequent heavy rain resulted in production losses and civil/infrastructure damage and delay in schedule shipments. Otherwise, the performance could have been better for the quarter.

5. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 7, 2023 has declared an interim dividend of Rs. 2 per equity share.

6. On account of pendency of implementation of Scheme of Merger-Demerger, the Financial Statement of Merino Shelters Private Limited, wholly owned Subsidiary of the company have not been consolidated as required by Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) 110 issued by Institute of Chartered Accountants of India.

For Man Industries (India) Limited
Sd/-
R C Mansukhani
Chairman
DIN - 00012033

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 7, 2023

THE MAN GROUP
Globally Committed

**Keystone Realtors Limited**

(Formerly known as Keystone Realtors Private Limited)

CIN: L45200MH1995PLC094208

Registered Office :- 702, Natraj, M.V. Road Junction, Western Express Highway, Andheri (East), Mumbai -400 069. Website: www.rustomjee.com**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs, Except otherwise stated)			
		Quarter Ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	28,282	35,763	17,600	72,490
2.	Profit before Share of Profit/(Loss) from associates and joint ventures, and tax	6,628	8,629	788	10,248
3.	Profit for the period / year	4,651	7,404	422	7,950
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,650	7,427	397	7,938
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Per Share)	11,388	11,388	10,353	11,388
6.	Earning Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised for quarters)				
	(a) Basic (in Rs.)	4.12	6.73	0.49	7.67
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	4.12	6.73	0.49	7.67

Notes to the Consolidated Financials Results

1. The above unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 which includes the financial information of the Keystone Realtors Limited ("the Company") and its subsidiaries (collectively "the Group") and its interest in associates, joint ventures and jointly controlled entities (refer annexure A), were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on August 07, 2023 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

2. The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, read with relevant rules thereunder.

3. The results for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, 2023 and reviewed figures for the nine months period ended December 31, 2022, which were neither audited nor subject to limited review by Statutory Auditors. The financial results for the quarters ended June 30, 2022 included in the above unaudited consolidated financial results were neither audited nor subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company as the Company has got listed during the quarter ended December 31, 2022.

4. The Group is exclusively engaged in the business of real estate and allied activities. This in the context of Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments", constitutes single operating segment. The Group does not have operations outside India, hence there are no reportable geographical segment.

5. During the year ended March 31, 2023, the Company has completed its Initial Public Offer (IPO) and has received an amount of INR 52,446 Lakh (net of IPO expenses of INR 3,554 Lakh) from proceeds out of fresh issue of equity shares. The utilisation of net IPO proceeds is summarised as below:

Objects of the issue	Amount Received	Utilised upto June 30, 2023	Un-utilised upto June 30, 2023
Repayment/prepayment, in full or part, of certain borrowings/ Overdraft availed by the Company and its Subsidiaries*	34,160	34,160	-
Funding for acquisition of future real estate projects and general corporate purposes	18,286	6,504	11,782
Total	52,446	40,664	11,782

*Unutilised IPO proceeds of INR 11,782 Lakh is invested in term deposits with a bank pending utilisation for the intended purpose.

6. The Company has received the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT) approval for the scheme of amalgamation of Toccata Realtors Private Limited (TRPL) with the Company ("the Scheme") on May 4, 2023 and has filed the order copy with the Registrar of the Company on June 16, 2023 (effective date). The Company has accounted for the assets and liabilities of TRPL on line by line basis after eliminating the intercompany receivable and payable balances between the Company and TRPL, the Company has accounted for fair value of TRPL's net assets as credit to Investments accounted for using the equity method amounting to INR 20,473 Lakh.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Boman Irani
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00057453

Place : Mumbai
Date : 7th August, 2023



Regd. Office : Survey-No.324 / 4 to 7 of Kachigam, Village Kachigam, Daman-396 210.

Tel.: (022) 2686 3426/ 3427 | Email : wimplast@celloworld.comCIN : L25209DD1988PLC001544 | Website : www.cellowimplast.com**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023**

(₹ In lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	7,793.04	9,051.80	8,038.93	32,942.57	7,793.04	9,051.80	8,093.59	33,061.73
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,596.38	1,657.01	1,210.38	5,442.92	1,596.46	1,727.87	1,219.96	5,557.93
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,596.38	1,657.01	1,210.38	5,442.92	1,596.46	1,727.87	1,219.96	5,557.93
4.	Net profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,195.83	1,249.85	907.96	4,078.27	1,195.90	1,320.71	915.06	4,182.05
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,205.88	1,175.63	913.25	4,042.17	1,205.95	1,246.49	917.53	4,132.80
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34
7.	Other Equity				43,156.83				43,154.90
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic:	9.96	10.41	7.56	33.98	9.96	11.00	7.60	34.73
	2. Diluted:	9.96	10.41	7.56	33.98	9.96	11.00	7.60	34.73

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.cellowimplast.com.

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 7, 2023. The statutory auditor of the company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Wim Plast Limited

Sd/-
Pradeep G. Rathod
(CEO, Chairman & Managing Director)
(DIN - 00027527)

Date: August 7, 2023
Place: Mumbai

**CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED**

CIN : L24124RJ1985PLC003293

Registered Office: Gadepan, Distt. Kota, Rajasthan, PIN - 325208

Telephone No. : 0744-2782915; Fax : 07455-274130; E-mail : isc@chambal.in; Website : www.chambalfertilisers.com**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023**

(Rs. in Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Audited) (Refer Note No. 1)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited) (Refer Note No. 1)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Revenue from Operations	5,589.28	3,598.67	7,291.18	27,772.81	5,589.28	3,598.67	7,291.18	27,772.81
2.	Total Income	5,734.25	3,639.75	7,397.51	28,031.85	5,598.22	3,639.98	7,305.93	27,940.57
3.	Profit for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	646.50	10.31	575.96	1,451.79	515.79	6.39	511.20	1,416.33
4.	Profit for the Period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	646.50	10.31	575.96	1,451.79	515.79	6.39	511.20	1,416.33
5.	Profit for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	469.33	97.92	406.48	1,069.31	338.60	93.98	341.71	1,033.79
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit for the Period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	499.40	137.77	341.04	1,004.43	383.76	141.83	254.47	978.28
7.	Equity Share Capital	416.21	416.21	416.21	416.21	416.21	416.21	416.21	416.21
8.	Other Equity				6,460.36				6,651.90
9.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)								
	(i) Basic: (Rs.)	11.28	2.35	9.77	25.69	8.14	2.26	8.21	24.85
	(ii) Diluted: (Rs.)	11.28	2.35	9.77	25.69	8.14	2.26	8.21	24.85
		(Not Annualized)	(Not Annualized)	(Not Annualized)		(Not Annualized)	(Not Annualized)	(Not Annualized)	

Notes:

1. The figures of the preceding quarter ended March 31, 2023 were the balancing figures between the audited figures for the full financial year ended March 31, 2023 and the published year to date figures up to third quarter of that financial year.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.chambalfertilisers.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Abhay Bajjal
Managing Director
DIN: 01588087

Place : New Delhi
Date : August 08, 2023

INDO COUNT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L72200PN1988PLC068972
 Regd. Off.: Office No. 1, Plot No. 266, Village Alite, Kumbhoj Road, Taluka Hatkanangale, Dist. Kolhapur - 416 109.
 Tel. No.: (230) 2483105; Fax No.: (230) 2483275; e-mail: icilinvestors@indocount.com; Website: www.indocount.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023

(₹ in Crores except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-06-2023 Unaudited	31-03-2023 Unaudited	30-06-2022 Unaudited	31-03-2023 Audited	30-06-2023 Unaudited	31-03-2023 Unaudited	30-06-2022 Unaudited	31-03-2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations	681.77	690.85	794.95	2817.73	746.69	809.88	722.02	3042.98
2	Net Profit before tax	90.73	105.89	128.88	323.41	97.00	123.45	110.01	358.59
3	Net Profit after tax	67.21	73.77	96.26	238.17	73.74	94.72	77.38	276.78
4	Total Comprehensive Income	78.08	94.43	61.69	222.74	84.14	115.09	29.58	236.44
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	39.61	39.61	39.48	39.61	39.61	39.61	39.48	39.61
6	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) Basic and Diluted (Not Annualised)	3.39	3.72	4.86	12.03	3.72	4.78	3.91	13.97

(i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.indocount.com.

(ii) The figures for the Quarter ended March 31, 2023 are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full Financial Years ended on March 31, 2023 and the unaudited published year to date figures upto 3rd Quarter ended on December 31, 2022, which were subjected to limited review by the respective Statutory Auditors.

For Indo Count Industries Limited
Anil Kumar Jain
 Executive Chairman
 DIN: 00086106

Place : Mumbai
 Date : August 07, 2023

LA TIM METAL & INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 (FORMERLY KNOWN AS DRILLCO METAL CARBIDES LIMITED)

Registered Office: 201, Navkar Plaza, Bajaj Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai - 400056.
 CIN: L99999MH1974PLC017951
 Tel.: 022 - 26202299 / 26203434 • Fax : 022 - 26240540
 Email : cs.latimmetal@gmail.com • Website : www.latimmetal.com

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023

(₹ in lakhs (except earnings per share))

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year ended		Quarter Ended		Year ended	
		30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	2,921.15	1,300.68	2,465.64	6,051.13	8,528.27	5,951.02	8,495.84	27,332.37
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(75.87)	(91.77)	(131.21)	(539.24)	104.37	25.10	(156.29)	(738.03)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(75.87)	(91.77)	(131.21)	(539.24)	104.37	25.10	(156.29)	(738.03)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(75.89)	(86.99)	(131.22)	(534.82)	98.51	18.15	(160.21)	(749.93)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(75.89)	(86.99)	(131.22)	(534.82)	98.51	20.43	(170.12)	(747.65)
6	Equity Share Capital	883.14	883.14	883.14	883.14	883.14	883.14	883.14	883.14
7	Earning per share of Rs. 1/- each Basic (in Rs.) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.09)	(0.10)	(0.15)	(0.61)	0.11	0.02	(0.18)	(0.85)

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. These financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, and were approved by the Board of Directors, in their respective meetings held on 7th August, 2023.

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 07.08.2023

For and on Behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Rahul Timbadia
 Managing Director
 DIN :- 00691457

FOODS AND INNS LIMITED

CIN: L55200MH1967PLC013837
 Regd. Office: Udyog Bhavan, 2nd Floor, 29 Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 038.
 Phone No.: +91-22-22613102; E-mail: writetous@foodsandinns.com; Website: www.foodsandinns.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(₹ In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Refer Note 3	June 30, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited	June 30, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Refer Note 3	June 30, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited
1	Total Income From Operations (Net)	28,553.49	32,956.92	21,531.80	98,404.61	29,053.46	33,365.25	22,100.11	100,151.62
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	2,036.73	2,189.69	886.30	5,894.13	2,036.69	2,221.58	905.39	5,983.58
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1,438.63	1,477.38	715.38	4,723.72	1,433.68	1,519.80	702.43	4,740.96
4	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- each)	535.97	509.38	503.38	509.38	535.97	509.38	503.38	509.38
5	Earning per share (Face value of ₹ 1/- each) Basic Diluted	2.77	2.90	1.42	9.27	2.76	2.98	1.40	9.31

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended June 30, 2023, Results were filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Year ended Financial results are available on stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.foodsandinns.com).
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 7, 2023.
 3. The financial figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between audited figures with respect to full financial year ended on March 31, 2023 and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the third quarter ended December 31, 2022, which were subject to limited review.

By order of the Board
For FOODS AND INNS LIMITED
Milan Dalal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00062453

Place : Mumbai
 Date : August 7, 2023

प्रत्यक्ष कच्चा सूचना

ICICI Bank शाखा कार्यालय: आयसीआयसीआय बँक लि., कार्यालय क्रमांक २०९-बी, २रा मजला, रोड क्र. १, प्लॉट क्र. - बी३, वाकवाय आयटी पार्क, वाकवा इन्डस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, ठाणे, महाराष्ट्र-४००६०४.

यथावधाने, निम्नव्यतीकारणी आयसीआयसीआय बँक लिमिटेडचे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी म्हणून सियुटिटीयव्हेशन अॅण्ड रिस्कन्ट्रोलिंग ऑफ फायनान्सियल अँड सेक्युरिटी अँड एन्फोर्समेंट अँड सिव्हायटी इन्टेस्ट अँड, २००२ अन्वये आणि क्रम १३(१२) सहायवाला सिव्हायटी इन्टेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रूल्स, २००२ च्या नियम ३ अन्वये प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकाराचा वापर करून सदर सूचना प्राप्त झाल्याच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत सूचनेत नमूद केलेली रकम चुकती करण्यासाठी खालील नमूद कर्जदारांना (दिवान हाऊसिंग फायनान्स लि. द्वारे आयसीआयसीआय बँकेला देण्यात आलेल्या अमिर्लाका अंतर्गत) डीएचएकएल आणि कर्जदार यांच्या दरम्यान झालेल्या कर्ज चुकताला अनुषंगाने मुद्दा मंजूर करण्याच्या संदर्भात ताराणाच्या अंमलबजावणीच्या संवादातील मागणी सूचना जारी केली आहेत. कर्जदारांनी सदर रकम चुकता करून घ्यावे. कर्जदारांनी आर्द्रे म्हणून कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की, निम्नव्यतीकारणी खालील नमूद तारखेवरील सदर अतिथिमात्रा कालम १३(१२) सहायवाला सदर नियमावलीच्या नियम ८ अन्वये त्याला/त्याला प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकाराचा वापर करून खालील वगिलेला मिळकतीचा कच्चा घेतलेला आहे. विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला याद्वारे सावधान करण्यात येते की, त्यांनी सदर मिळकतीच्या देवघेवीचा व्यवहार करू नये आणि सदर मिळकतीच्या देवघेवीचा कोणताही व्यवहार हा आयसीआयसीआय बँक लिमिटेडच्या धमाराच्या अधीन राहिल.

अ. क्र.	कर्जदाराचे नाव / क्रमांक (कर्ज खाते क्रमांक (डीएचएकएल ओएलएलएन आणि आयसीआयसीआय न्यु नं.))	मिळकतीचे वर्णन / कच्चा घेतलेली तारीख	मागणी सूचनेची तारीख / मागणी सूचनेतील रकम (₹.)	शाखेचे नाव
१.	अशोक गोकुलदास धानवी आणि वीणा अशोककुमार धानवी/ सुवोश्रीकॅपेएल००००५०११००९/ ०१३००००१०००	प्लॉट क्र. ३०४, ३रा मजला, विन्नेरर रॅसिडेन्सी, विन्नेरर अपार्टमेंट, गुरुकुल नगरी, अकोला ४४४११०/ ३ ऑगस्ट, २०२३.	१९ जुन, २०२३ रू. १९,७४,६२१/-	अकोला

वरील नमूद कर्जदार/कर्जदारांना रकम चुकती करण्यासाठी याद्वारे ३० दिवसांचा सूचना देण्यात येत आहे, अन्वया सिव्हायटी इन्टेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रूल्स, २००२ च्या नियम ८ आणि ९ अंतर्गत तरतुदीनुसार सदर सूचना प्रसिद्धी तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांच्या समाप्तीनंतर म्हणून मिळकतीची विक्री करण्यात येईल.

दिनांक : ऑगस्ट ०९, २०२३
 ठिकाण: अकोला प्राधिकृत अधिकारी आयसीआयसीआय बँक लिमिटेड

G. G. DANDEKAR MACHINE WORKS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 211/A, MIDC, Butibori Industrial Area, Village Kinhi, Tal. Hingana, Dist. Nagpur-441122
 Tel.: (07103) 295109; CIN: L70100MH1938PLC002869 Email: cs@ggdandekar.com; Website: www.ggdandekar.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2023

(₹s. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ending 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ending 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ending 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ending 31.03.2023 (Audited)
		1. Total income from Continuing Operations	96.58	23.51	286.41	96.58	23.51
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations	(19.08)	(17.64)	(83.92)	(19.08)	(17.64)	(83.92)	
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations	(19.08)	(17.64)	(83.92)	(19.08)	(17.64)	(83.92)	
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations (Consolidated includes share of profit in associate company)	(26.37)	(42.18)	(140.40)	(26.37)	(42.18)	(140.40)	
5. Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax from Discontinuing Operations	10.13	(15.47)	(356.54)	10.13	(15.47)	(356.54)	
6. Net Profit / (Loss) from Discontinuing Operations	16.41	(13.36)	(289.69)	16.41	(13.36)	(289.69)	
7. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(9.96)	23.71	(346.02)	(29.04)	50.77	(226.45)	
8. Equity Share Capital	47.61	47.61	47.61	47.61	47.61	47.61	
9. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (Not annualized) 1. Basic; 2. Diluted.	0.21	(1.17)	(9.03)	0.21	(1.17)	(9.03)	

Notes:
 (a) The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 08 August 2023.
 (b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com & at Company's website www.ggdandekar.com.

For and on Behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Pranav Deshpande
 Executive Director (DIN: 06467549)

Place: Pune
 Date: 08 August 2023

THACKER & CO. LTD.

सीआयएन : एल२१०९८एमएच१८७८पीएलसी००००३३३.
 नोंदणी. कार्यालय : भोगीवाल हस्तोविदास विल्डिंग, मेडगाँव मजला, १८/२०, के. दुभाष मार्ग, फोर्ट मुंबई-४०० ००१.
 दूर. क्र. : ९१-२२-४३५५३३३३३; ई-मेल : thacker@thacker.co.in; वेबसाईट : www.thacker.co.in

३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी एकत्रित अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

(अन्य प्रकारे नमूद केल्या खेरीज रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३०.०६.२०२३ (अलेखापरिष्कृत)	३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरिष्कृत)	३०.०६.२०२२ (अलेखापरिष्कृत)	३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरिष्कृत)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१०१.१०	१११.६२	१६३.२८	६३४.६८
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि आधीच्या कालावधीच्या बाबींपूर्वी)	५२.५५	५६.५८	६३.५२	३५८.२०
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (आधीच्या कालावधीच्या बाबीनंतर)	५२.५५	५६.५८	६३.५२	३५८.२०
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	४३.७५	४५.६८	५१.३५	२८१.९९
५	सहयोगीच्या नफा/(तोटा) चा हिस्सा	२०३.९४	१८३.५७	२९८.८२	९६८.१९
६	कालावधीसाठी इतर सर्व समावेशक उत्पन्न	३.७२	(२२.७४)	(५०.३७)	१७९.४४
७	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा (करोत्तर), सहयोगीच्या नफा/(तोटा) चा हिस्सा आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	२५१.४९	२०६.५९	२९९.८०	१,४३०.३२
८	समभाग भांडवल	१०.८८	१०.८८	१०.८८	१०.८८
९	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिष्कृत ताळेबंदात दाखवलेली पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-	९,९२०.७०
१०	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती : मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत (रु.)	२२.७८	२१.०७	३२.९९	११४.९८

टिप :
 १. वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्ष लेखापरिष्कृत समितीने पुनर्विलोकित करून त्यांची शिफारस केली आणि ०८ ऑगस्ट, २०२३ रोजीच्या बैठकीत संचालक मंडळाने ते अभिलिखित केले.
 २. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिंगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिव्हायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन्स ३३ अंतर्गत मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन वैधानिक लेखापरिष्कारकडून करण्यात आले आहे.
 ३. एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांमध्ये खालील निष्कर्ष समाविष्ट आहेत :-

नाव	संबंध
फुजीसान टेक्नॉलॉजीस लिमिटेड	उपकरणी
एएमजे लँड होल्डिंग लिमिटेड	सहयोगी कंपनी
पद्मजी पेपर प्रॉडक्टस लिमिटेड	सहयोगी कंपनी

४. चालू कालावधीच्या सादरीकरणाशी सुसंगत होण्याकरिता आवश्यकतेप्रमाणे मागील कालावधीसाठीची आकडेवारी पुनर्रचित/पुनर्गठित केली आहे.
 ५. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिंगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिव्हायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन्स ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या ३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. ह्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) व कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.thacker.co.in) वर उपलब्ध आहे.
 ६. महत्त्वाची अलिप्त वित्तीय माहिती खालीलप्रमाणे :-

(अन्य प्रकारे नमूद केल्या खेरीज रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३०.०६.२०२३ (अलेखापरिष्कृत)	३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरिष्कृत)	३०.०६.२०२२ (अलेखापरिष्कृत)	३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरिष्कृत)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	९५.३७	१००.००	१०८.०३	४८९.२५
२	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	५०.२९	५०.५०	५९.२९	२८२.४८
३	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	४२.१९	४१.२४	४७.९३	२२५.२३
४	इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	(४०.८३)	८६.९९	२.२७	१४९.२०
५	एकूण इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न आणि करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा धरून)	१.२८	१२७.४३	५०.२०	३७४.४३

ठिकाण : मुंबई
 दिनांक : ८ ऑगस्ट, २०२३

ठाकरे अँड कंपनी लिमिटेड साठी
अरुण कुमार जातिाया
 अध्यक्ष